365

Permanent Magnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

200

Voltage
Roping

Wrap

Elv. Load

Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty

Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake

IP Code

Ins. Class

220Vv/380V
2:1

Single
(320~450)kg
(0.4~1.0)m/s
180mm
S5-40%ED
2000kg
140kg
DC110V 2x1.2A
P41

E

00

9180

63
112
1%
236

e

540
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Remark:
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320-0.4A

320-0.5A

320-0.63A

320-1.0A

400-0.4A

400-0.5A

400-0.63A

400-1.0A

450-0.4A

450-0.5A

450-0.63A

450-1.0A

320

320

320

320

400

400

400

400

450

04

0.5

0.63

1.0

04

05

0.63

1.0

04

05

0.63

1.0

1. This model is used for machine roomless elevator.
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2. The above value of undercut angle is recommended based on regular standard.

It's optional according to practial condition.
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Permanent Magnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine
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